                                             Model NBT-24-P
	Model
	Part#
	Rating
	Flow GPH
	Material
	Active Ingredient
	Temp. Rating

	NBT-24-P
	2012
	350
	2.60
	Poly Tank
	MgO Pellets
	140F
Const.



	Inlet port 
Acid
	Outlet Port
	Mounting
	Air
Conditioning
Condensate
Ports
	Pellet Fill Lid

	(1) ¾”lower Port
(1) ¾” Top Port
	3/8” O.D.
Barb
	Horizontal
Floor
	(2)  ¾”Top Open 
Ports

	Removeable
Cover



Pump Data
	Model
	Volts
	Amps
	Watts
	High Water Switch

	MD600
ETL Certified
	120/1/60
	0.89
	87
	24 Volt Max.
Dry Contact



[bookmark: _GoBack]Pump Performance GPH @ Feet Head
	0’
	6.5’
	13.0’
	20.0’

	74.50 GPH
	66.0 GPH
	62.0 GPH
	32.5 GPH



